



TABULATION OF BIDS  
SOUTHEAST MACOMB SANITARY DISTRICT  
2020 SEWER REPAIRS  
AEW PROJECT NO. 0208-0091

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
51301 Schoenherr Road  
Shelby Township, MI 48315

DATE: 12/2/2020  
TIME: 10:00AM

**VENDOR RANKING**

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Advanced Underground Inspection, LLC	\$	155,300.00
2	Doetsch Industrial Services, Inc.	\$	205,707.00
3	Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.	\$	278,620.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

SOUTHEAST MACOMB SANITARY DISTRICT  
 2020 SEWER REPAIRS  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0208-0091

Advanced Underground Inspection, LLC  
 38657 Webb Drive  
 Westland, MI 48185

Doetsch Industrial Services, Inc.  
 21221 Mullin Ave  
 Warren, MI 48089

Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.  
 4086 Michigan Ave  
 Detroit, MI 48210

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Bonds, Insurance and Initial Setup Expense (3% Maximum)	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
2.	_Tuck Point and Spray Patch Laterals (6 inch - 15 inch)	120	Ea	949.00	113,880.00	900.00	108,000.00	900.00	108,000.00
3.	_Tuck Point and Spray Patch Laterals (18 inch - 30 inch)	2	Ea	949.00	1,898.00	3,250.00	6,500.00	1,650.00	3,300.00
4.	_Tuck Point and Hand Patch Laterals (6 inch - 15 inch)	12	Ea	949.00	11,388.00	900.00	10,800.00	875.00	10,500.00
5.	_Tuck Point and Hand Patch Laterals (18 inch - 30 inch)	5	Ea	949.00	4,745.00	1,800.00	9,000.00	1,625.00	8,125.00
6.	_Tuck Point and Hand Patch Joints (60 inch)	3	Ea	949.00	2,847.00	3,000.00	9,000.00	4,000.00	12,000.00
7.	_Tuck Point and Hand Patch Joints (72 inch)	5	Ea	949.00	4,745.00	3,400.00	17,000.00	4,500.00	22,500.00
8.	_Tuck Point and Hand Patch Joints (144 inch x 106 inch)	2	Ea	949.00	1,898.00	4,300.00	8,600.00	8,500.00	17,000.00
9.	_Photo Log of Repairs	149	Ea	1.00	149.00	18.00	2,682.00	55.00	8,195.00
10.	_Remove Debris	45	Hrs	150.00	6,750.00	525.00	23,625.00	1,500.00	67,500.00
11.	_Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	13,500.00	13,500.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>155,300.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>205,707.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>278,620.00</b>